DEEP BLUE SCUBA

Courses * PRICE PADI Specialities PRICE
PADI Discover Scuba Diving £37.50 0 dives (classroom) £145
PADI Open Water £500 PADI Emergency Oxygen Provider**, PADI Enriched Air diver,PADI
PADI Open Water (referral) £365 Equipment Specialist, Project AWARE
PADI Advanced Open Water £375 2 dives £215
PADI Rescue Diver (inc. EFR) £475 PADI DUP, PADI Dry Suit Diver
PADI Rescue Diver (exc. EFR) £375 PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy,PADI DSMB Diver
PADI Divemaster POA 3 dives £280
PADI Instructor POA PADI Navigation Diver
Scuba Review/Reactivate (Pool) £95 4 dives £350
Scuba Review/Reactivate (Open Water) * £125 PADI Deep Diver***; PADI Search and Recovery
~ only available to drysuit qualified divers who have been diving
in last 18 months **Discounted price available if done with Rescue POA
***Discounted price available if combined with overnight trip £225
Emergency First Response PRICE
Emergency First Responder £125
EFR Refresher £110 PRICE
* COURSE FEES INCLUDE: EQUIPMENT HIRE, STUDY MATERIALS, COURSE
DIVES, CERTIFICATION FEE. COURSE FEES DO NOT INCLUDE BOAT FEES. Completion of PADI Dry Suit Diver at reduced price £245 £120
Dry Suit Dive 2, Manual, Certification, Equipment Hire, plus an aditional dive.
(Available only to divers who have completed their Open Water Course with
us in the last 12 months)
MEMBERS get 10% off all courses!! PADI DSMB Diver, plus...
Free reel and DSMB WORTH £70 £215
Club diving (1day/2dives) NON MEMBER MEMBER Equipment Hire (1day/2dives) **** NON MEMBER  MEMBER
Shore Diving £0 £0 Eull equipment £100 £50
Day Boat Diving St Abbs See Website See Website Separate Items:
Farnes See Website See Website Cylinder (2 air fills) +/- weights £50 £25
Clyde Wrecks See Website See Website Fins, mask, snorkel £10 £5
Anstruther See Website See Website Drysuit+/- hood, gloves £40 £20
BCD £20 £10
Overnight trips Set of regs and gauges £30 £15
Lochaline (3 days) See Website See Website SMB £10 £5
Dive Computer £20 £10
Guided Dive (1day/2dives) £30 £15

Other Trips - price as advertised

**** Qvernight trips will be charged a single day hire.

**** Equipment is available for hire on dives with Deep Blue Scuba only and is subject to availability.

MEMBERSHIP (April to March)

Club membership includes:

Annual Membership Fee
from October
from January (15 months)

FREE equipment hire for two dives - worth £100 (VALID ONE DAY ONLY)
REDUCED member rates on course and trips
50% DISCOUNT on equipment hire on non-member rates

Up to 10% DISCOUNT on retail goods at Edinburgh Diving Centre (excludes cylinders and cameras)
FREE use of pool during pool sessions including equipment hire (subject to availability - air fills chargeable)

£80
£60
£80




